

## 2024 National Specialty Sponsorship Form

You may complete the form online and print, download and complete (then print or email) or print the blank form and complete in blue or black ink.



We gather to celebrate our beloved breed and renew our commitment to sustain and improve the Shiba Inu.

Your contributions to the NSCA National Specialty Events Fund help cover the costs of prizes and rosettes/ribbons for all events at our 2024 National Specialty & NSCA events. Unexpended funds will roll over to future years.

Thank you so much for your generous support!

Unless otherwise indicated, ribbons, rosettes and other prizes listed for NSCA events are offered by the National Shiba Club of America, Inc. and its members and friends through their support of the NSCA National Specialty Events Fund.

ponsorship(s) level. You may choose more than one type of sponsorship:
DIAMOND SPONSORSHIP: Donation of \$250 or more
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP: Donation of \$150 -\$249
GOLD SPONSORSHIP: Donation of \$100-149
SILVER SPONSORSHIP: Donation of \$50-99
BRONZE SPONSORSHIP: Donation of \$25-49
ter the total amount of your sponsorship(s) \$
ndividuals, groups, and clubs. Booster, memorial, and "in honor of" sponsorships are olicies.
For your recognition listing:
it included):
e)*:
Please also include the following:
Phone:
y of": deceased person or dog. "In Honor of": Person is living, but no longer an active breeder or ring living dogs (AKC Show/Trial Manual)
The NSCA appreciates your sponsorship!
TOTAL SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT DUE  Check payable to National Shiba Club of America enclosed  or  Payment submitted via Paypal to specialty@shibas.org  (date Paypal payment submitted)  To access Paypal, click here: <a href="https://www.paypal.com/webapps/mpp/make-online-payments">https://www.paypal.com/webapps/mpp/make-online-payments</a>